
Making Life Easier

HAZLETON PUBLIC TRANSIT

ROUTE 15 WILKES-BARRE WEEKDAY & SATURDAY

Church Street Station
Pine St. Apartments
21st St & Vine Street
W Broad St & Diamond Ave
Susquehanna Blvd & University Dr
Rittenhouse Place
St Jude Parish
Mountain Blvd & Kirby Ave
Wyoming Valley Mall
Mohegan Sun Casino
Wyoming Valley Mall
Wilkes-Barre Transit Center Bay 4
Wilkes-Barre Transit Center Bay 4
Mountain Blvd & Kirby Ave
St Jude Parish
Rittenhouse Place
Susquehanna Blvd & Airport Bltwy
W Broad St & Diamond Ave
21st St & Vine St
Pine St Apts
Church Street Station

Route 15 - Church Street Station to Wilkes-Barre

O
U
T
B
O
U
N
D

8:30
8:32
8:40

8:46
8:56
9:05
9:20
9:35

9:45
9:50
10:05
10:10

10:40

11:00

11:03
11:11

11:46
11:52
12:00
12:05
10:05AM
10:10AM

12:35
12:43

12:47

1:00

1:25
1:30
1:50
2:00

2:25
2:30
2:45
2:50
3:04

3:14
3:16
3:25

I
N
B
O
U
N
D


