

I		Route 15 - Church Street Station to Wilkes-Barre		
8:30	11:00	1:00		
8:32				
8:40				
	11:03			
r	11:11			
8:46				
8:56		1:25		
9:05		1:30		
9:20		1:50		
9:35	11:46	2:00		
	11:52			
9:45	12:00	2:25		
9:50	12:05	2:30		
10:05		2:45		
10:10		2:50		
		3:04		
у	12:35			
	12:43			
		3:14		
	40.45	3:16		
10:40	12:47	3:25		
	8:32 8:40 8:46 8:56 9:05 9:20 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:05	8:32 8:40 11:03 11:11 8:46 8:56 9:05 9:20 9:35 11:46 11:52 9:45 12:00 9:50 10:05 10:10 y 12:35 12:43		

